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Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

oth

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

Proa Categoria

3 MASTER

1 DUPLA
MISTA

6 SENIOR

40 DUPLA
MISTA

36 SENIOR

26 DUPLA
MISTA

14 MASTER

33 SENIOR

48 FEMININO

15 FEMININO

29 MASTER

11 DUPLA
MISTA

23 JUVENIL

28 DUPLA
MISTA

41 JUVENIL

16 MASTER

52 ESTREANTE

44 GRAND
MASTER

49 MASTER

51 GRAND
MASTER

42 SENIOR

38 1.5

21 1.5

5 ESTREANTE

4 ESTREANTE

34 1.5

18 GRAND
MASTER

50 ESTREANTE

27 JUVENIL

13 DUPLA
MISTA

57 1.5

35 1.5

37 ESTREANTE

45 ESTREANTE

31 FEMININO

25 ESTREANTE

53 DUPLA
MISTA

20 GRAND
MASTER

39 GRAND
MASTER

Barco
OSPREY

XXl
CASO SERIO
2

VOYAGER
HULK

JINGLE BELL
IX

GERGELIM
CASO SERIO
MAJOR TOM
SPIRIT

JUNGLE
BELL VII

PAITUREBA
KWASY

SERIO
WHITE

RABBIT IlI
GAIVOTA
RUMO
MUGANGA
GUDINO
OSPREY

XXXIV
ORACULO

GITA
FRIEND SHIP
FLA X FLU
ORACULO 1
KAMIKAZE
GOSTOSO
HAKUNA
MATATA
DORY

ORCA
ESKITORIO

ZUADINHO

POPEYE
NIT SAILING
BRISA
CUTE

SHARK
TROVISCAL

Numeral
4833

4806

4825

4615

4675

1774

4641

4620

4646

2000

4875

1077

03

4820

4738

4732

14620

4628

4843

74620

4801

4759

4393

4800

4852

4731

4773

4717

4857

4565

4690

4639

4541

4853

4654

4799

4814

4723

1473

Sailwave results for CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE DINGUE - 2021 at 2021

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE DINGUE - 2021

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 52, Scoring system: Appendix A

Flotilha Timoneiro
CNC ROLF PREBEN
SCHMIDT
CICP HANS
HUTZLER
CICP LEONARDO
ALMEIDA
CICP RENATA GAMA
CNC LUIZ OTAVIO
CORREIA
FNB FABIO SIMONI
HANGAR GIANCARLO
CANALI
CICP RAFAEL
CHIARA
CICP LUCIANA
RAPOSO
ICRJ-ICB CHRISTINA
FREDIANI
CNC LUIZ JOSE
CORREIA
JUNIOR
cicp RENE
HUTZLER
CICP LUCAS DE
ALMEIDA
CNC ALVARO
BASTOS
CICP MANUELA DA
FONTE
CMIC DAVID BAKER
PIER 34 ROBERTO
BARROCA
CICP JOSE ARAUJO
ICB AYRES
VINAGRE
RONALDO
BARROCA
ICF ADAILTON
FIDELIS
BARRAVELA FERNANDO
AMORIM
CNC ARTHUR
COSTA
CNC IGOR LIMA
MP 34 HUGO
LUCENA
CICP GUSTAVO
LINDOSO
ICB FREDERICO
MENEZES
EVA RENATO
OURIQUES
PINDA IAN
BMORGSTRO
CAALEX VALTERDES
NOGUEIRA
CNC JOAO DE
BRITO
CNC MARCELO
BUARQUE
ICRJ SIGBURGO
SCHENK
PIER 34 TIAGO
NEPOMUCENO
ICRJ ANDREIA DE
ALMEIDA
CNC RODRIGO
BIASSUSI
DANIEL DOS
SANTOS
CMIC EZEQUIEL
MEDEIROS
CICP ANTONIO
ANTUNES

file:///C:/Users/ CABANGA/AppData/Local/Temp/blw947B.htm

Proeiro

MIGUEL
MORELA

KARINA
HUTZLER

MARIA LUIZA
ALMEIDA

JAQUES
GUERRA

ANISIO
CORREA

RAQUEL
VASQUES

FELIPE
HUTZLER

MARCELO
CHIARA

DANIELA
CUNHA

CELINA
MARIANO

GUILHERME
AMADO

SOFIA
HUTZLER

LUCAS
SANT'ANNA

CRISTIANE
BASTOS

EDUARDO DA
FONTE

LUCAS
MIRANDA

ANFELINA
BARROCA

HELLAYNE
SANTIAGO

ANGELA
DUNGS

CRISTIANE
BARROCA

GABRIEL DO
NASCIMENTO

JORGE DA
SILVA

MARCELO
COSTA

JOAO
VELLOSO

EDUARDA
MATTOS

LUCIANA DA
SILVA

LUIZ FELIPE
JR

EMILY
BONACOLSI

LORENZO
HOLOS

HENEDINA
ALENCAR

IAN DE BRITO
PAULA
COUTINHO

VITOR
SCHENK

FERNANDA
RAQUEL
JULIANA

FERREIRA

FRANCISCA
BRITO

UBIRAJARA
DA SILVA

ROGERIO
CARVALHEIRA

Estado R1
RJ 4.0
PE 2.0
PE 1.0
PE (6.0)
RJ 5.0
DF 9.0
sC 8.0
PE 14.0
PE 7.0
RJ 10.0
RJ 3.0
PE (18.0)
PE 11.0
RJ 16.0
PE (19.0)
DF 17.0
PB 12.0
PE 15.0
RJ 20.0
PB 13.0
CE 26.0
RJ 23.0
RJ 25.0
RJ 30.0
PB 31.0
PE 33.0
DF 24.0
SC 27.0
SP (53.0
UFD)
DF (35.0)
RJ 29.0
RJ 28.0
RJ (53.0
UFD)
PB (53.0
DNC)
RJ 37.0
RJ (40.0)
CE 34.0
DF 36.0
PE 32.0

R2
1.0

3.0
40
2.0
7.0
(53.0
UFD)
1.0
8.0
9.0

10.0

6.0

5.0
14.0
(53.0
UFD)
12.0
(53.0
UFD)
16.0
15.0
19.0
13.0
(53.0
UFD)
25.0
24.0
20.0
21.0
26.0
18.0
23.0
53.0
UFD
29.0
(53.0
UFD)
28.0
31.0
22.0
(53.0
UFD)
27.0
(53.0

UFD)

(53.0
UFD)

30.0

R3
1.0

(6.0)

(8.0)

3.0

10.0

4.0

5.0

(19.0)

7.0

9.0

2.0

12.0

15.0

14.0

11.0

20.0

18.0

(22.0)

17.0

21.0

13.0

(31.0)

30.0

25.0

28.0

(34.0)

24.0

(35.0)

23.0

29.0

26.0

(36.0)

42.0
40.0
33.0
53.0
BFD

37.0

(46.0)

R4
(9.0)

1.0
2.0
4.0
(53.0
UFD)
8.0
3.0

10.0

5.0

(53.0
UFD)

6.0

12.0

1.0

18.0

7.0

21.0

15.0

17.0

25.0

23.0

16.0

22.0

20.0

19.0

14.0

28.0

35.0

26.0

34.0

29.0

30.0

24.0

R5
20

1.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

13.0

3.0

9.0
(53.0
DNF)
11.0
15.0
53.0
UFD
21.0
22.0
14.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
(53.0
UFD)

19.0

24.0

R6
6.0

5.0

20

4.0

8.0

12.0

3.0

11.0

(16.0)

53.0
UFD

13.0

9.0

7.0

15.0

10.0

18.0

19.0

14.0

17.0

23.0

20.0

25.0

26.0

(35.0)

22.0

R7
1.0

3.0

6.0

4.0

9.0

(13.0)

8.0

(14.0)

2.0

7.0

18.0

1.0

19.0

12.0

5.0

(24.0)

17.0

21.0

(30.0)

20.0

31.0

15.0

R8
20

3.0

5.0

6.0

9.0

8.0

10.0

7.0

13.0

1.0

14.0

15.0

12.0

19.0

4.0

1.0

17.0

(24.0)

18.0

25.0

26.0

21.0

(31.0)

Total
26.0

24.0

128.0

95.0

140.0

143.0

121.0

169.0

141.0

142.0

146.0

155.0

200.0

188.0

215.0

194.0

205.0

212.0

218.0

224.0

251.0

235.0

258.0

245.0

270.0

275.0

289.0

279.0

293.0

295.0

297.0

Nett
17.0

18.0
24.0
25.0
51.0
53.0
57.0
60.0
64.0
73.0

75.0

77.0

87.0

90.0

102.0
116.0
117.0
120.0
122.0
125.0
147.0
157.0
162.0
163.0
170.0
178.0
179.0
189.0
198.0
200.0
205.0
209.0
217.0
222.0
236.0
239.0
240.0
242.0

251.0

12
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Rank
40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

Proa Categoria

22

24

46

32

ESTREANTE

GRAND
MASTER

DUPLA
MISTA
FEMININO
1.5

ESTREANTE

GRAND
MASTER

SENIOR

ESTREANTE

ESTREANTE

DUPLA

MISTA

ESTREANTE

ESTREANTE

Barco

SIC TRANSIT

ESTRELA
SOLITARIO
v

NONNO
S2

LELE
BONA FIDE

AMARELO

COISADINHO
SPIKE
GATHA

E soL
DINGUE

MARGINAL
ALADO

Numeral

480

4823

4299

4816

4735

4217

4921

4616

4859

4856

4819

4818

1101

Sailwave results for CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE DINGUE - 2021 at 2021

Flotilha
ICRJ

CAALEX

COTA MIL

ICF

MP 34

ICRJ

PAJUSSARA

MP 34

HANGAR

ICF

ICF

MP 34

Timoneiro Proeiro

ALEXANDRE MILLA
SOUZA

TARCISIODO  MIGUEL
VALE FORTENELE

RAFAEL ARINO MICHELE

TENEDINI
SCULI EMILE SOFIA
AMORIM
ACIR MARTINS CLEIDE
HOLANDA
ANDRE RENAN
PAVARIN BARROCA
ANTONIO LUIS
BELLAS FURTADO
BELLAS
CLAUDIO LIMA' MARCO
FILHO AURELIO
LUCAS RAUL BRITTO
MEDEIROS
GABRIEL DA THAIZE DE
SILVA OLIVEIRA
DOUGLAS MIKAELLY
ENRIQUE LOURENCO
LUIS MIGUEL  RAFAEL
WANDERLEY
GEORGE CAMILA DE
ACIOLE OLIVEIRA

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2

www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/ CABANGA/AppData/Local/Temp/blw947B.htm

Estado R1
RJ 39.0
DF 21.0
DF 42.0
CE (43.0)
PR 41.0
PB 44.0
RJ (53.0
UFD)
AL 22.0
PB 46.0
SC 38.0
CE 45.0
CE (53.0
DNC)
PB (53.0
DNC)

R2
33.0

17.0

35.0
32.0
(53.0

UFD)
36.0

34.0

(53.0
DNF)

38.0

(53.0
DNC)

53.0
DNC

53.0
DNC

R3
32.0

16.0

(45.0)

41.0

47.0

440

43.0

(53.0
DNC)

39.0
53.0
DNC

53.0
DNC

53.0
DNC

R4
37.0

(53.0
DNF)

39.0

40.0

41.0

440

43.0

53.0
DNC

46.0
(53.0
DNF)
42,0
45.0

53.0
DNC

R5
31.0

44.0

39.0

40.0

42.0

37.0

53.0
DNC

53.0
DNC
43.0
53.0
DNC
41.0
53.0
DNC

53.0
DNC

R6
43.0

53.0
DNC

38.0

42.0

41.0

39.0

53.0
DNC

53.0
DNC
44.0
53.0
DNC
45.0
53.0
DNC

53.0
DNC

R7

(53.0
DNF)

53.0
DNC
420
430
410
(63.0

DNC)
40.0

53.0
DNC

53.0
DNC

53.0
DNC

53.0
DNF

53.0
DNF

53.0
DNC

R8

39.0

53.0
DNC

42.0

43.0

40.0

53.0

DNC
440

53.0
DNC

53.0
DNC

53.0
DNC

53.0
DNC

53.0
DNC

53.0
DNC

Total
307.0

310.0

322.0

324.0

346.0

350.0

363.0

367.0

376.0

379.0

385.0

416.0

424.0

Nett
254.0

257.0

277.0
281.0
293.0
297.0

310.0

314.0
323.0
326.0
332.0
363.0

371.0
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